
Special Programs

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2013 FY 2014 FY 2015

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

Forest Utilization Research 504,100 504,100 667,400 667,400 885,400 742,500

Idaho Geological Survey 701,200 701,200 706,900 706,900 815,300 740,600

Scholarships & Grants 7,980,700 6,893,500 8,444,200 8,444,200 8,445,900 8,445,300

Museum of Natural History 452,500 452,500 476,600 476,600 500,600 496,500

Small Business Development Centers 247,500 247,500 248,800 248,800 257,500 254,500

Tech Help 143,900 122,800 144,400 144,400 148,700 147,000

Total 10,029,900 8,921,600 10,688,300 10,688,300 11,053,400 10,826,400

By Fund Source

General 8,712,700 8,387,700 8,965,500 8,965,500 9,330,400 9,103,500

Federal 1,317,200 533,900 1,722,800 1,722,800 1,723,000 1,722,900

Total 10,029,900 8,921,600 10,688,300 10,688,300 11,053,400 10,826,400

By Object

Personnel Costs 1,981,300 1,658,200 2,164,100 2,164,100 2,400,200 2,207,200

Operating Expenditures 79,100 311,400 124,100 124,100 150,100 130,100

Capital Outlay 7,000 63,800 32,200 32,200 135,200 121,200

Trustee/Benefit Payments 7,962,500 6,888,200 8,367,900 8,367,900 8,367,900 8,367,900

Lump Sum 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 10,029,900 8,921,600 10,688,300 10,688,300 11,053,400 10,826,400

FTP Positions 29.8332.1329.8329.8327.3327.33
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Special Programs

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

8,965,50029.83 10,688,3003.00  FY 2014 Original Appropriation 29.83 8,965,500 10,688,300

10,688,30029.835.00  FY 2014 Total Appropriation 8,965,500 8,965,50029.83 10,688,300

10,688,30029.837.00  FY 2014 Estimated Expenditures 8,965,500 8,965,50029.83 10,688,300

(32,200)0.00 (32,200)8.40  Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 (32,200) (32,200)

10,656,10029.839.00  FY 2014 Base 8,933,300 8,933,30029.83 10,656,100

43,0000.00 43,10010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 43,000 43,100

4,0000.00 4,00010.20  Inflationary Adjustments 0.00 0 0

104,7000.00 104,70010.30  Repair, Replacement Items/Alteration Re 0.00 104,700 104,700

20,0000.00 20,10010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

10,828,00029.8311.00  FY 2015 Total Maintenance 9,105,000 9,081,00029.83 10,803,900

Forest Utilization Research

66,300 00.000.50 66,300 0Forest Operations12.01

68,300 00.001.30 68,300 0Policy Analysis Group12.02

16,500 16,5000.000.00 16,500 16,500Particulate Matter Gas Analyzer Acquisitio12.03

Idaho Geological Survey

74,300 6,0000.000.50 74,300 6,000Strategic Initiative12.01

11,053,40032.1313.00  FY 2015 Total 9,330,400 9,103,50029.83 10,826,400

2.30Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

0.00 138,000364,900 138,100365,100

7.71% 0.00% 1.54%4.07% 3.42% 1.29%
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